DESIGNED FOR USE
WITH 200μ HOLMIUM
LASER FIBER
The Escape Basket can be used in
combination with a 200μ laser fiber
in most semi-rigid and flexible
ureteroscopes.
BASKET CONSTRUCTION

Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2009 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
BVU2260 Rev.A 1M 12/09
Ordering Information
ESCAPE NITINOL STONE RETRIEVAL BASKET
Order Number Description Size Qty.
M0063902000 Escape Nitinol Stone Retrieval Basket 1.9Fr x 90cm Each
M0063902010 Escape Nitinol Stone Retrieval Basket 1.9Fr x 120cm Each
OTHER RELATED PRODUCTS
Order Number Description Qty.
M0068408921 200μ SlimLine EZ Single Use Holmium Laser Fiber Box/3
M0068408400 200μ SlimLine Reusable Holmium Laser Fiber Each
15mm cage in
fully-open position
11mm cage in standard
4-wire open shape